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Semester 2, 2020-21 

 

Course Code:  LLAW6250/ JDOC6250/ CMED6250/ MMPH6218 

Course Name: The regulation of biomedical research 

Teacher:  Dr Calvin Ho 

 

The regulation of biomedical research 

  Date Time 

1 28 Jan 2021 (Thu) 6:30 - 9:30pm 

2 4 Feb 2021 (Thu) 6:30 - 9:30pm 

3 25 Feb 2021 (Thu) 6:30 - 9:30pm 

4 4 Mar 2021 (Thu) 6:30 - 9:30pm 

5 18 Mar 2021 (Thu) 6:30 - 9:30pm 

6 25 Mar 2021 (Thu) 6:30 - 9:30pm 

7 1 Apr 2021 (Thu) 6:30 - 9:30pm 

8 8 Apr 2021 (Thu) 6:30 - 9:30pm 

9 15 Apr 2021 (Thu) 6:30 - 9:30pm 

10 22 Apr 2021 (Thu) 6:30 - 9:30pm 

11 29 Apr 2021 (Thu) 6:30 - 9:30pm 

 


